R
A
C
K
 &
 C
A
B

(H) mm
Inner
Width
(w1) mm
Inner
Depth
(d1) mm
Inner
Height
(h1)  mm
19” Rails
Adjustable Depth
Range (c)
Weight
(kg) Part No
26U 600 600 1322 503 550 1187 129-429 57 CPN-X-2666A
26U 600 800 1322 503 750 1187 129-629 74 CPN-X-2668A
26U 800 800 1322 703 750 1187 129-629 84 CPN-X-2688A
32U 600 600 1589 503 550 1454 129-429 67 CPN-X-3266A
32U 600 800 1589 503 750 1454 129-629 83 CPN-X-3268A
32U 800 800 1589 703 750 1454 129-629 95 CPN-X-3288A
36U 600 600 1767 503 550 1632 129-429 74 CPN-X-3666A
36U 600 800 1767 503 750 1632 129-629 88 CPN-X-3668A
36U 800 800 1767 703 750 1632 129-629 103 CPN-X-3688A
39U 800 800 1900 703 750 1765 129-629 108 CPN-X-3988A
42U 600 600 2033 503 550 1898 129-429 85 CPN-X-4266A
42U 600 800 2033 503 750 1898 129-629 97 CPN-X-4268A
42U 600 1000 2033 503 950 1898 129-829 103 CPN-X-4260A
42U 800 800 2033 703 750 1898 129-629 114 CPN-X-4288A
42U 800 1000 2033 703 950 1898 129-829 119 CPN-X-4280A
47U 600 600 2255 503 550 2120 129-429 93 CPN-X-4766A
47U 600 800 2255 503 750 2120 129-629 104 CPN-X-4768A
47U 600 1000 2255 503 950 2120 129-829 120 CPN-X-4760A
47U 800 800 2255 703 750 2120 129-629 124 CPN-X-4788A
47U 800 1000 2255 703 950 2120 129-829 130 CPN-X-4780A
X (Color code):  7:RAL 7035 Light Grey, 9:RAL 9005 Black